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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2022 -23 ODD SEMESTER

CWD | DAY Date Semester Schedule CWD | DAY Date gi‘;‘:jﬁ:
Fri 1-Jul-2022 Sat | 1-Oct-2022 Holiday
Sat | 2-Jul-2022 Sun | 2-Oct-2022 S;Jhlf?fy:f. gﬁ“
Sun | 3-Jul-2022 SUNDAY 42 Mon | 3-Oct-2022
Mon 4-Jul-2022 Tue 4-Oct-2022 Ayutha Pooja
Tue 5-Jul-2022 Wed 5-Oct-2022 VijayaDasami
Wed | 6-Jul-2022 43 Thu | 6-Oct-2022
Thu | 7-Jul-2022 44 Fri | 7-Oct-2022
Fri | 8-Jul-2022 45 Sat | 8-Oct-2022
Sat | 9-Jul-2022 Sun | 9-Oct-2022 Suzfﬁgﬁﬂa
Sun | 10-Jul-2022 SUNDAY’?;')““(”“‘AZ 46 | Mon | 10-0ct2022
Mon 11-Jul-2022 47 Tue | 11-Oct-2022 |
Tue | 12-Jul-2022 48 Wed | 12-0ct-2022 |

| IAE-I Begin for
Wed | 13-Jul-2022 49 Thu | 13-Oct-2022 1;;;:‘;;2221
3"Year '
Thu | 14-Jul-2022 50 Fri | 14-Oct-2022
Fri | 15-Jul-2022 51 Sat | 15-Oct-2022
Sat | 16-Jul-2022 Sun | 16-Oct-2022 SUNDAY
Sun | 17-Jul-2022 SUNDAY 52 Mon | 17-Oct-2022 |
Mon | 18-Jul-2022 53 Tue | 18-Oct-2022 |
iR Tue | 19-Jul-2022 54 Wed | 19-Oct-2022
TAE-I End for |
Wed | 20-Jul-2022 55 Thu | 20-Oct-2022 ll;rezieﬁ;z‘;ﬂg}
. 3" Year
Thu | 21-Jul-2022 56 Fri | 21-Oct-2022
Fri | 22-Jul-2022 Sat | 22-Oct-2022 |  Holiday
Sat | 23-Tul-2022 Sun | 23-Oct-2022 SUNDAY
Sun | 24-Jul-2022 SUNDAY 57 Mon | 24-Oct-2022
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Mon | 25-Jul-2022 58 Tue | 25-Oct-2022
Tue | 26-Jul-2022 59 Wed | 26-Oct-2022
Wed | 27-Jul-2022 60 Thu | 27-Oct-2022
Thu | 28-Jul-2022 61 Fri | 28-Oct-2022
Fri | 29-Jul-2022 62 Sat | 29-Oct-2022
Sat | 30-Jul-2022 Sun | 30-Oct-2022 | SUNDAY
Sun | 31-Jul-2022 SUNDAY 63 Mon | 31-Oct-2022
Mon | 1-Aug-2022 64 Tue 1-Nov-2022
Tue 2-Aug-2022 65 Wed 2-Nov-2022
Wed | 3-Aug-2022 66 Thu 3-Nov-2022
Thu | 4-Aug-2022 67 Fri | 4-Nov-2022
1 Fri | 5-Aug-2022 Sat | 5-Nov-2022 Holiday
Sat | 6-Aug-2022 Holiday Sun | 6-Nov-2022 SUNDAY
Sun | 7-Aug-2022 SUNDAY 68 Mon 7-Nov-2022
2> | Mon | 8-Aug-2022 69 Tue | 8-Nov-2022
Tue 9-Aug-2022 Muharram 70 Wed | 9-Nov-2022 |
3 | Wed | 10-Aug-2022 71 Thu | 10-Nov-2022 | |
| 4 | Thu | 11-Aug-2022 72 Fri | 11-Nov-2022 | |
5 Fri | 12-Aug-2022 | 73 Sat | 12-Nov-2022
6 Sat 13-Aug-2022 Sun 13-Nov-2022 SUNDAY
TAE-II Begin
. for 1* Year,
Sun | 14-Aug-2022 SUNDAY 74 Mon | 14-Nov-2022 | Model Begin
for 2™& 3™
Year
| | Mon | 15-Aug-2022 Independence Day 75 Tue 15-Nov-2022 | -
7 | Tue | 16-Aug-2022 76 | Wed | 16-Nov-2022 |
g | Wed | 17-Aug-2022 | a 77 | Thu | 17-Nov-2022 |
9 | Thu | 18-Aug-2022 B 78 | Fri | 18-Nov-2022
| Fri |19-Aug2022 |  Krishna Jayanthi 79 Sat | 19-Nov-2022
Sat | 20-Aug-2022 Holiday Sun | 20-Nov-2022 | SUNDAY
IAE-1I End for
Sun | 21-Aug-2022 Sunday 80 Mon | 21-Nov-2022 g;‘g{i‘:]afr;xf,’fg
| 3™ Year
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10 Mon | 22-Aug-2022 81 Tue 22-Nov-2022

11 Tue | 23-Aug-2022 82 Wed | 23-Nov-2022

12 Wed | 24-Aug-2022 Thu | 24-Nov-2022 Deepavali

13 | Thu | 25-Aug-2022 Fri | 25-Nov-2022

14 Fri 26-Aug-2022 Sat 26-Nov-2022

15 Sat | 27-Aug-2022 Sun 27-Nov-2022 SUNDAY
Sun | 28-Aug-2022 SUNDAY 83 Mon | 28-Nov-2022

16 Mon | 29-Aug-2022 84 Tue 29-Nov-2022

17 | Tue | 30-Aug-2022 85 Wed | 30-Nov-2022
Wed | 31-Aug-2022 Vinayakar Chaturthi 86 Thu 1-Dec-2022

18 Thu 1-Sep-2022 87 Fri 2-Dec-2022

19 Fri 2-Sep-2022 Sat 3-Dec-2022 Holiday
Sat | 3-Sep-2022 Holiday Sun | 4-Dec-2022 SUNDAY

Model exam
Sun 4-Sep-2022 SUNDAY 88 Mon 5-Dec-2022 begins for 1**
year

20 | Mon 5-Sep-2022 89 Tue 6-Dec-2022

21 | Tue | 6-Sep-2022 90 | Wed | 7-Dec-2022

22 | Wed | 7-Sep-2022 91 Thu | 8-Dec-2022

23 | Thu | 8-Sep-2022 a 92 Fri | 9-Dec2022 |

24 | Fri | 9-Sep-2022 93 Sat | 10-Dec-2022

25 | Sat | 10-Sep-2022 Sun | 11-Dec-2022 | SUNDAY
Sun | 11-Sep-2022 SUNDAY 94 Mon | 12-Dec-2022 | EnMd"t%er' les’fi‘:ar

26 | Mon | 12-Sep-2022 | 1AE- Beg‘i;‘eg‘;r &3V | g Tue | 13-Dec-2022

27 | Tue | 13-Sep-2022 96 Wed | 14-Dec-2022

28 | Wed | 14-Sep-2022 97 Thu | 15-Dec-2022 -

29 | Thu | 15-Sep-2022 B B 98 Fri | 16-Dec2022 |

30 | Fri | 16-Sep-2022 Sat | 17-Dec-2022 Holiday

31 | Sat | 17-Sep-2022 Sun | 18-Dec-2022 | SUNDAY
Sun 18-Sep-2022 SUNDAY 99 Mon | 19-Dec-2022
Mon | 19-Sep-2022 | TAE-LEnd for2™&3™ 00| 90 Dec2022

32 Year
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33 Tue | 20-Sep-2022 101 Wed | 21-Dec-2022
34 Wed | 21-Sep-2022 102 Thu | 22-Dec-2022
35 Thu | 22-Sep-2022 103 Fri 23-Dec-2022
36 | Fri | 23-Sep-2022 Sat | 24-Dec-2022 |  Holiday
Sat | 24-Sep-2022 Holiday Sun | 25-Dec-2022 SUNgﬁ:: el
Sun | 25-Sep-2022 SUNDAY 104 Mon | 26-Dec-2022
37 Mon | 26-Sep-2022 105 Tue | 27-Dec-2022
38 Tue | 27-Sep-2022 106 Wed | 28-Dec-2022
39 Wed | 28-Sep-2022 107 Thu 29-Dec-2022
40 Thu | 29-Sep-2022 108 Fri 30-Dec-2022
41 | Frn 30-Sep-2022 109 Sat 31-Dec-2022

RlUenk
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cxcel College for Commerce and Sci
Komarapalavam r §37 303

Rk

Dr.R. VIMAL NISHANT, M.Com., M.Phil., PH.D
PRINCIPAL
Excel College For Commerce And Science
Komarapalayam - 637 303

ghce




EXXcél

COLLEGE FOR COMMERCE AND SCIENCE

Ells

Approved by Government of TamilNadu & Affiliated with Periyar University, Salem

Pallakkapalayam, Komarapalayam, Namakkal Dt-637 303
Tamilnadu, India

www.excelinstitutions.com

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2022-23 EVEN SEMESTER

Semester Schedule

CWD | DAY Date Semester Schedule | CWD | DAY Date
Sun 1-Jan-2023 New Year Holiday 52 Sat 1-Apr-2023 TIAE-2 Ends
Mon 2-Jan-2023 Sun 2-Apr-2023 Holiday
Tue 3-Jan-2023 - 53 Mon 3-Apr-2023
Wed 4-Jan-2023 54 Tue 4-Apr-2023 MahaveerJayanthi
Thu 5-Jan-2023 55 Wed 5-Apr-2023
Fri 6-Jan-2023 56 Thu 6-Apr-2023
! Good Friday-
Sat 7-Jan-2023 Fri 7-Apr-2023 Holiday
Sun 8-Jan-2023 Holiday Sat 8-Apr-2023 Holiday
Mon 9-Jan-2023 Sun | 9-Apr-2023 Holiday
Tue | 10-Jan-2023 57 | Mon | 10-Apr-2023
| Wed 11-Jan-2023 58 Tue 11-Apr-2023
Thu 12-Jan-2023 59 | Wed | 12-Apr-2023
Fri 13-Jan-2023 60 Thu 13-Apr-2023
Tamil New Ycar/
4 . Dr.B.RAmbedkar
Sat 14-Jan-2023 Pongal-Holiday Fri 14-Apr-2023 RBirEhany
Holiday
Sun 15-Jan-2023 Pongal-Holiday 61 Sat | | 5-Apr-2023
Mon 16-Jan-2023 Pongal-Holiday Sun 16-Apr-2023 Holiday
Tue 17-Jan-2023 Pongal-Holiday 62 | Mon | 17-Apr-2023
Wed | 18-Jan-2023 63 | Tue 18-Apr-2023 ]
Thu 19-Jan-2023 64 | Wed | 19-Apr-2023
Fri 20-Jan-2023 65 | Thu 20-Apr-2023 |
Sat 21-Jan-2023 66 Fri | 21-Apr-2023
Sun 22-Jan-2023 Holiday Sat 22-Apr-2023 | Ramzan - Holiday
College Re-open for 4
1 Mon | 23-Jan-2023 2" and 3" year Sun 23-Apr-2023 Holiday
2 | Tue | 24-Jan-2023 67 | Mon | 24-Apr-2023 Mode! “xam
Begins
3 25-Jan-2023 68 Tue 25-Apr-2023

. ek
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Thu | 26-Jan-2023 Relﬁ‘::};‘;;ay' 69 | Wed | 26-Apr-2023
4 Fri | 27-Jan-2023 70 | Thu | 27-Apr-2023
5 Sat | 28-Jan-2023 71 | Fri | 28-Apr-2023
Sun | 29-Jan-2023 Holiday 1, | Sat | 29-Apr-2023 M"dg:ﬁ:am’
6 | Mon | 30-Jan-2023 %‘i’f:tgyeef:'s‘:ﬂszlft": Sun | 30-Apr-2023 Holiday
7 Tue 31-Jan-2023 Mon 1-May-2023
8 | Wed | 1-Feb-2023 73 | Tue | 2-May-2023
9 Thu 2-Feb-2023 74 Wed 3-May-2023
10 | Fri | 3-Feb-2023 75 | Thu | 4-May-2023
Sat | 4-Feb-2023 Holiday 76 | Fri | 5-May-2023
Sun | 5-Feb-2023 Th;‘{i ji‘:l‘f;m‘ 77 | Sat | 6-May-2023
11 Mon 6-Feb-2023 Sun 7-May-2023 Holiday
12 | Tue | 7-Feb-2023 78 | Mon | 8-May-2023
13 Wed 8-Feb-2023 79 Tue 9-May-2023
14 | Thu | 9-Feb-2023 | 80 | Wed | 10-May-2023 i
15 | Fri | 10-Feb-2023 81 | Thu | 11-May-2023
Sat | 11-Feb-2023 Holiday 82 | Fr | 12-May-2023
Sun 12-Feb-2023 | Holiday 83 Sat 13-May-2023
16 | Mon | 13-Feb-2023 Sun | 14-May-2023 Holiday
17 | Tue | 14-Feb-2023 84 | Mon | 15-May-2023
18 | Wed | 15-Feb-2023 85 | Tue | 16-May-2023
19 Thu 16-Feb-2023 | Annual Day- ECCS 86 Wed | 17-May-2023
20 | Fri | 17-Feb-2023 87 | Thu | 18-May-2023
Sat | 18-Feb-2023 Holiday 88 | Fri | 19-May-2023
Sun 19-Feb-2023 Holiday 89 Sat 20-May-2023
21 | Mon | 20-Feb-2023 Sun | 21-May-2023 Holiday
22 | Tue | 21-Feb-2023 90 | Mon | 22-May-2023
23 | Wed | 22-Feb-2023 91 | Tue | 23-May-2023
24 | Thu | 23-Feb-2023 92 | Wed | 24-May-2023
25 | Fri | 24-Feb-2023 93 | Thu | 25-May-2023
Sat 25-Feb-2023 Holiday 94 Fri 26-May-2023
R Uemk
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Sun | 26-Feb-2023 Holiday 95 | Sat | 27-May-2023
26 | Mon | 27-Feb-2023 IAEa': ster%i;::: 2" Sun | 28-May-2023 Holiday
27 | Tue | 28-Feb-2023 96 | Mon | 29-May-2023
28 | Wed | 1-Mar-2023 97 | Tue | 30-May-2023
29 | Thu | 2-Mar-2023 98 | Wed | 31-May-2023
30 | Fri | 3-Mar-2023 99 | Thu | 1-Jun-2023
31 | sat | 4-Mar2023 | TAE-LEndsfor2™ 1o o0 1 o b 0003
and 3" Year
Sun 5-Mar-2023 Holiday 101 Sat 3-Jun-2023
32 | Mon | 6-Mar-2023 | TAE- ]‘3{‘:‘-2;‘ fon IR Sun | 4-Jun-2023 Holiday
33 Tue 7-Mar-2023 102 Mon 5-Jun-2023
34 | Wed | 8-Mar-2023 103 | Tue | 6-Jun-2023
35 Thu 9-Mar-2023 Wed 7-Jun-2023
36 | Fri | 10-Mar-2023 | AE-1Eudsfor1® Thu |  8-Jun-2023
Year _
Sat | 11-Mar-2023 | Saturday- Holiday Fri | 9Jun2023 |
Sun 12-Mar-2023 Holiday Sat 10-Jun-2023
37 Mon | 13-Mar-2023 | Sun 11-Jun-2023 Holiday
38 | Tue | 14-Mar-2023 Mon | 12-Jun-2023
39 Wed 15-Mar-2023 Tue 13-Jun-2023
40 Thu 16-Mar-2023 Wed 14-Jun-2023
a1 | P | 17-Mar-2023 | | Thu | 15-Jun-2023
42 | sat | 18-Mar-2023 Fri | 16-Jun-2023
Sun | 19-Mar-2023 Holiday Sat | 17-Jun-2023
43 | Mon | 20-Mar-2023 Sun | 18-Jun-2023 Holiday
44 | Tue | 21-Mar-2023 ) Mon | 19-Jun-2023
Wed | 22-Mar-2023 | Te'“gﬁg;‘;;e”' Tue | 20-Jun-2023
45 | Thu | 23-Mar-2023 Wed | 21-Jun-2023
46 | Fri | 24-Mar-2023 Thu | 22-Jun-2023
Sat | 25-Mar-2023 Holiday Fri | 23-Jun-2023

R Wk
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Sun | 26-Mar-2023 Holiday Sat | 24-Jun-2023

47 | Mon | 27-Mar-2023 TAE-2 Begins Sun | 25-Jun-2023 Holiday
48 Tue 28-Mar-2023 Mon 26-Jun-2023
49 | Wed | 29-Mar-2023 Tue | 27-Jun-2023
50 | Thu | 30-Mar-2023 Wed | 28-Jun-2023
51 Fri | 31-Mar-2023 Thu | 29-Jun-2023
Fri | 30-Jun-2023

Rlonk

PRINCIPAL

Principal
excel College for Commerce and Scierjde
Komaraoalavam - 637 3?
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